
202057 NWU RVTA Mini 
BS 16

Main Draw
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2

TSA061276 MPUM

A1

[1] Wernich ROSSOUW

BYE

3

4

TSA061452

TSA061217

GC

GN

Christiaan VAN ROOYEN

Beukes VAN DEN BERG 7-5, 6-3

5

6

TSA061376 FS

A3

[3] Lian DU TOIT

BYE

7

8

TSA061343

TSA062104

FS

NWP

Stefan RHEEDER

Tobias VAN DYK 6-2, 6-1

9

10

TSA071145

TSA061426

GC

NWP

Maksim MIHIC

Francois GERBER 6-0, 6-0

11

12
TSA061018 MPUM

A6

BYE

[4] Heinrich ROOTMAN

13

14

TSA071254

TSA061796

GC

GN

Moeketsi MOKETE

Franco  CONRADIE 6-0, 6-2

15

16
TSA070009 NW

A8

BYE

[2] Reuben DE KLERK

[1] Wernich ROSSOUW

Beukes VAN DEN BERG

4-6, 6-2, 10-5

[3] Lian DU TOIT

Stefan RHEEDER

6-0, 6-1

Maksim MIHIC

[4] Heinrich ROOTMAN

6-0, 6-1

Moeketsi MOKETE

[2] Reuben DE KLERK

6-2, 6-3

[1] Wernich ROSSOUW

[3] Lian DU TOIT

6-2, 6-1

[4] Heinrich ROOTMAN

[2] Reuben DE KLERK

6-4, 3-6, 10-7

[1] Wernich ROSSOUW

[2] Reuben DE KLERK

6-3, 6-0

[2] Reuben DE KLERK

[3] Lian DU TOIT

[4] Heinrich ROOTMAN 6-2, 7-5

Position 3-4

[3] Lian DU TOIT

Beukes VAN DEN BERG

Stefan RHEEDER 6-2, 6-2

Maksim MIHIC

Moeketsi MOKETE 6-3, 7-5

Beukes VAN DEN BERG

Moeketsi MOKETE

6-3, 4-6, 10-4

Position 5-8

Beukes VAN DEN BERG

Stefan RHEEDER

Maksim MIHIC Walkover

Position 7-8

Stefan RHEEDER

E1

BYE

Christiaan VAN ROOYEN

E2

BYE

Tobias VAN DYK

E3

Francois GERBER

BYE

E4

Franco  CONRADIE

BYE

Christiaan VAN ROOYEN

Tobias VAN DYK

6-1, 6-1

Francois GERBER

Franco  CONRADIE

6-0, 6-1

Christiaan VAN ROOYEN

Franco  CONRADIE

6-2, 6-2

Position 9-16

Christiaan VAN ROOYEN



Tobias VAN DYK

Francois GERBER 6-2, 6-1

Position 11-12

Tobias VAN DYK

G1

BYE

BYE

G2

BYE

BYE

G3

BYE

BYE

Position 13-16

 

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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